Volvo L150E

Serial Nr. L150EV9158

Name
Ser.nr.
Year
Weight
Hours
Price

Volvo L150E
L150EV9158
2005

26100
17360
€39.900

Additional information
Volvo L150E Wheelloader

6 cylinder Volvo D9ALBE2 186KW (249HP) turbo diesel engine with about 17360 working hours on the computer.

load sensing hydraulics, Ride control, Airconditioning, 4.3m3 original Volvo bucket.

very good tires except 1 backtyre, no errors and no major damages noted.
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